

www.Sd**H**indu**C**ommunity**C**enter.org 16315 Pomerado Rd, Poway, CA 92064

"Serving All – For the community by the community" Established 2021; 501C EIN 92-3827454



Welcome to the Hindu Community Center of San Diego

Are you looking for a place to celebrate your culture, faith, and traditions? Do you need a venue for your next community event or private function?

Look no further than the Hindu Community Center of San Diego.

We offer a variety of services and facilities for our members and guests:

A spacious and elegant auditorium that can accommodate up to 150 people, equipped with a stage, sound system, and lighting. The hall is ideal for hosting weddings, birthdays, concerts, seminars, workshops, and other events.

A serene and beautiful surrounding with ample parking where you can perform rituals, prayers, meditation, and other spiritual activities.

The Hindu Community Center of San Diego is a non-profit organization that aims to promote the values and teachings of Hinduism, youth service and unity among different communities, and serve the needs and interests of the Hindu community in San Diego and beyond.

To book our facility for your next event or function, please contact us at: Email: mpr@vcscsd.com

Reservation Website: https://www.sdhinducommunitycenter.org/facility-reservation

